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PMTurkeyCOLPEm Resource

From: Kugler, Andrew
Sent: Thursday, September 09, 2010 4:02 PM
To: Orthen, Richard
Cc: Terry, Tomeka; Bryce, Robert W; TurkeyCOL Resource
Subject: Staff for access to electronic reading room
Attachments: 100909-Electronic Reading Room-TP Contact Information.xlsx

Rick 
 
I believe the attached is the complete list of people who will need access to the electronic  reading room for the 
environmental review.  The file provides their name, phone number, and email address. 
 
I’ll request a prioritized list of documents to be put into the room.  As I mentioned, I know the GIS-based study 
in support of site selection will be needed. 
 
Andrew Kugler 
Sr. Environmental Project Manager 
NRC/NRO/RAP2 
301-415-2828 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  TurkeyPoint_COL_Public  
Email Number:  20  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (94A2A4408AC65F42AC084527534CF41613A32578FD)  
 
Subject:   Staff for access to electronic reading room  
Sent Date:   9/9/2010 4:01:49 PM  
Received Date:  9/9/2010 4:01:51 PM  
From:    Kugler, Andrew 
 
Created By:   Andrew.Kugler@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Terry, Tomeka" <Tomeka.Terry@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Bryce, Robert W" <rw.bryce@pnl.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"TurkeyCOL Resource" <TurkeyCOL.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Orthen, Richard" <Richard.Orthen@fpl.com>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR01.nrc.gov  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    478      9/9/2010 4:01:51 PM  
100909-Electronic Reading Room-TP Contact Information.xlsx    18780  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
  



Name Responsibility Phone Email

Andy Kugler Project Manager 301-415-2828                   andrew.kugler@nrc.gov
Tomeka Terry Deputy Project Manager 301-415-1488 tomeka.terry@nrc.gov
Mike Masnik Aquatic Ecologist 301-415-1191 michael.masnik@nrc.gov
Peyton Doub Terrestrial Ecologist 301-415-6703 peyton.doub@nrc.gov
Lucieann Vechioli Transpo PM 301-492-3276 lucieann.vechioli@nrc.gov
Jim Shepherd Decomm 301-415-6712 James.shepherd@nrc.gov

Dan Mussatti
Socio/EJ/Benefit Cost/Need 
for Power 301-415-2394 daniel.mussatti@nrc.gov

Stan Echols Fuel Cycle 301-492-3109 Stan.echols@nrc.gov
Mohammad Haque Hydrologist 301-415-4041 mohammad.haque@nrc.gov
Rich Emch Rad/HP 301-415-1590 richard.emch@nrc.gov
David Brown Accident Consequences 301-415-6116 david.brown@nrc.gov
Suzanne Schroer Severe Accidents/PRA 301-415-5958 Suzanne.schroer@nrc.gov
Kevin Quinlan Meteorology 301-415-6809 kevin.quinlan@nrc.gov
John Fringer Cultural 301-415-6208 john.fringer@nrc.gov

Bob Bryce Team Lead
509-371-7153                
509-521-5595 (cell) rw.bryce@pnl.gov

Sandi McInturff Deputy team Lead 509-375-3607 sandra.mcinturff@pnl.gov
Anderson, Tom Alternative Sites & Energy (509) 375-4499 thomas.anderson@pnl.gov
Labiosa, Rochelle (Lead)          Hydrology (SW) (206) 528-3048 rochelle.labiosa@pnl.gov
Vail, Lance (Support) Hydrology (SW) (509) 372-6237 lance.vail@pnl.gov
Ward, Jeff (Lead) Aquatic (360) 681-3669 ja.ward@pnl.gov
Aston, Lara (Support) Aquatic 360 681-4557 lara.aston@pnl.gov
Sackschewsky, Mike (Lead) Terrestrial (509) 371-7187 Michael.sackschewsky@pnl.gov
Downs, Janelle (Support) Terrestrial (509) 371-7169 jl.downs@pnl.gov
Thorne, Paul (Lead) Hydrology (GW) (509) 371-7220 paul.thorne@pnl.gov
Kincaid, Charley (Support) Hydrology (GW) (509) 372-6102 charley.kincaid@pnl.gov

Niemeyer, Michelle (Lead) Cost-Benefit/Need for Power (509) 375-4468 Michelle.niemeyer@pnl.gov
Daling, Phil Transportation (509) 371-7899 Phil.daling@pnl.gov

Alex Uriarte Socio/EJ 703-439-9812 auriarte@icfi.com
Ralph Grismala Fuel Cycle/Non-Rad Waste 860-599-3534 rgrismala@icfi.com
Sally Zeff Land Use/T-Lines 916-737-3000 szeff@icfi.com
Greg Hofer (SC&A) Health Physics/Rad 718-631-3648 gghofer@hotmail.com
Jim Laurenson Non-Rad Health 703-934-3648 jlaurenson@icfi.com
Ed Carr Meteorology & Air 415-507-7186 ecarr@icfi.com
Michael Bever Cultural/Historic 858-578-8964 X321 mbever@icfi.com
Ali Azarm Accidents 301-255-2270 mazarm@islinc.com

Gary Patterson Hydrologist (Lead) 303-236-5050 X256 glpatter@usgs.gov
Edwin Weeks Hydrologist 303-236-4981 epweeks@usgs.gov
Michael Fahy Hydrologist (UIC) 303-236-5050 X245 mffahy@usgs.gov
Eric Swain Hydrologic Modeling 954-377-5925 edswain@usgs.gov
Joseph Hughes Hydrologic Modeling 813-975-8620 X136 jdhughes@usgs.gov

Lead Review Team

Secondary Contractor 

USGS

Turkey Point COL Environmental Contact List

NRC Team



Turkey Point COL Environmental Contact List

Megan Clouser PM 305-526-7182 megan.l.clouser@usace.army.mil
Corps of Engineers



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /PageByPage
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (None)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /OK
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket true
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /UseDeviceIndependentColor
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages false
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth 8
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /FlateEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages false
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages false
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth 8
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /FlateEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages false
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 15
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages false
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 450
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly true
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e55464e1a65876863768467e5770b548c62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc666e901a554652d965874ef6768467e5770b548c52175370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA (Utilizzare queste impostazioni per creare documenti Adobe PDF adatti per visualizzare e stampare documenti aziendali in modo affidabile. I documenti PDF creati possono essere aperti con Acrobat e Adobe Reader 5.0 e versioni successive.)
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020be44c988b2c8c2a40020bb38c11cb97c0020c548c815c801c73cb85c0020bcf4ace00020c778c1c4d558b2940020b3700020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken waarmee zakelijke documenten betrouwbaar kunnen worden weergegeven en afgedrukt. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents suitable for compliance with 10CFR1, Appendix A.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [300 300]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


